www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: diodestech@vishay.com Document Number: 94117
2 Revision: 03-Mar-10
VS-10MQ040NPbF
Vishay High Power Products Schottky Rectifier, 2.1 A
Note
(1) Pulse width < 300 μs, duty cycle < 2 %
Note
(1)  thermal runaway condition for a diode on its own heatsink

VS-10MQ040NPbF
Vishay High Power Products Schottky Rectifier, 2.1 A
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
2 - Current rating
3 - M = SMA
4 - Q = Schottky “Q” series
5 - Voltage rating (040 = 40 V)
6 - N = New SMA
7 -  None = Box (1000 pieces)
 TR = Tape and reel (7500 pieces)
- PbF = Lead (Pb)-free8
1 - HPP product suffix
Device code
51 32 4 6 7 8
VS- 10 M Q 040 N TR PbF
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95018
Part marking information www.vishay.com/doc?95029
Packaging information
Tape and reel www.vishay.com/doc?95034
Bulk www.vishay.com/doc?95397
SPICE model www.vishay.com/doc?95277
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Document Number: 95018 For technical questions concerning discrete products, contact: diodes-tech@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 25-Jun-07 For technical questions concerning module products, contact: ind-modules@vishay.com 1
SMA
Outline Dimensions
Vishay High Power Products
DIMENSIONS in millimeters (inches)
2.50 (0.098)
2.90 (0.114)
4.00 (0.157)
4.60 (0.181)
1.40 (0.055)
1.60 (0.062)
0.152 (0.006)
0.305 (0.012)
2.00 (0.078)
2.44 (0.096)
0.76 (0.030)
1.52 (0.060)
0.103 (0.004)
0.203 (0.008)
4.80 (0.188)
5.28 (0.208)
2.10 MAX.
(0.085 MAX. )
5.53 (0.218)
1.27 MIN.
(0.050 MIN.)
1.47 MIN.
(0.058 MIN.)
Soldering pad
1 2
1 2Polarity                      Part Number
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.